
LOTS 2 & 3 SHADY ACRES S/D.
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SALE:2:1: LOT 2, SHADY ACRES

LAND:1:1: 1.00 AC.

SALE:1:1: LOT 2 SHADY ACRES

HX Base Yr

172 SW PRECISION LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,002 96.0300 107.55 215,315 1980 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1849

BAS 104 100 104 7,270

BAS 112 100 112 7,830

BAS 249 100 249 17,407

BAS 1,384 100 1,384 96,752

FOP 256 30 77 5,383

UCP 380 20 76 5,313

2,485 2,002 139,955

BAS= W21 FOP= N16 W16 S16 E16$ W1 BAS= W13 S8 E13 N8$S8 W13
N8 W13 S35 E20 S4 E9 BAS= S3 E19 UCP= E20 N19 W20 S19$ N19
W12 BAS= W7 S16 E7 N16$ S16 W7$N16 E19 N23 $.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

3 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 3.00 3.00 40 1999 1999 3 40 346

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

7 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 30 50 1,500.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 13,500

8 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 22 50 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,650

24,796

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 190.00 228.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.80 23,000.00 18,400.00 18,400

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 157.00 310.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.80 23,000.00 18,400.00 18,400


